Proposed Fees - 2009

NOTICES
Subpoenas / Summons
Writs
Order of Sale
Forcible Entry & Detainer (Eviction)
OTHER SERVICE FEES
Citations
Venditioni Exponas
Distress Warrants
Tax Warrants
Precepts
Show Cause
Writ of Re-Entry
Turn-Over Order

Temporary Restraining Order / Temporary
Injunction

Interrogatories
Executing a Deed
Executing a Bill of Sale

Posting Written Notice (per
posting/per location)

County Commission due based on percentage of monies
collected: 10% up to and including $20,000.00;
4% of amounts over $20,000.00

For executing any Writ or court order which exceeds 2 hours,
an additional fee per hour, per officer, plus mileage at the IRS
allowable rate to perform service and return from performing
the service.

Of ordered by the court to transport to Court of Jurisdiction, a
fee per/hour, per officer, plus mileage, plus overnight lodging,
cost if necessary.

Order of Sale or Writ of Execution (except Tax Forclosure
Orders of Sale) with plaintiff direction to withhold or release
levy, withhold collection, cancel or recall writ without constable
collection of judgement and costs, shall include all costs
incurre

$70.00
$150.00
$150.00
$70.00

$70.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$30.00
$30.00

$60.00

$40.00

$40.00

$500.00

* any other fees that are currently charged, but not listed on
this spreadsheet, will remain at the current amount.




