Proposed Fees - 2009	
NOTICES	
Subpoenas / Summons	\$70.00
Writs	\$150.00
Order of Sale	\$150.00
Forcible Entry & Detainer (Eviction)	\$70.00
OTHER SERVICE FEES	
Citations	\$70.00
Venditioni Exponas	\$150.00
Distress Warrants	\$150.00
Tax Warrants	\$150.00
Precepts	\$150.00
Show Cause	\$150.00
Writ of Re-Entry	\$150.00
Turn-Over Order	\$150.00
Temporary Restraining Order / Temporary	
Injunction	\$150.00
Interrogatories	\$150.00
Executing a Deed	\$30.00
Executing a Bill of Sale	\$30.00
· ·	ψ50.00
Posting Written Notice (per posting/per location)	
posting/per location)	\$60.00
County Commission due based on percentage of monies collected: 10% up to and including \$20,000.00; 4% of amounts over \$20,000.00	
For executing any Writ or court order which exceeds 2 hours, an additional fee per hour, per officer, plus mileage at the IRS allowable rate to perform service and return from performing the service.	
	\$40.00
Of ordered by the court to transport to Court of Jurisdiction, a fee per/hour, per officer, plus mileage, plus overnight lodging, cost if necessary.	Ф40.00
•	\$40.00
Order of Sale or Writ of Execution (except Tax Forclosure Orders of Sale) with plaintiff direction to withhold or release levy, withhold collection, cancel or recall writ without constable collection of judgement and costs, shall include all costs	
incurre	\$500.00

^{*} any other fees that are currently charged, but not listed on this spreadsheet, will remain at the current amount.